	Courante 
pathologie
	Ereloon
	Ereloon 
omnium
	Terugbetaling
	Terugbetaling
omnium 

	1e zitting
	43€
	37€
	30,75€
	34,50€

	2e  tot 18e

	36€
	30€
	15,64€
	21,50€

	>18e

	36€
	30€
	4,58€
	8,33€

	F-pathologie
	
	
	
	

	1e zitting
	70,62€
	64,62€
	56,50€
	60€

	2e  tot 60e

	36€
	30€
	24,50€
	28€

	>60e

	36€
	30€
	5,33€
	8,83€

	Osteopathie
	
	
	
	

	Per sessie(30min)

	45 €
	-
	10 tot 12 €
5x per jaar
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Ereloon vanaf  1 april 2024
Uw therapeut is gedeconventioneerd.
